
Tea Sele c t i o n

The Rose Lounge Signature Tea has been created exclusively by
Camellia ’s  Tea House for Sofitel  St James London. A gorgeous black tea
blend, carefully balanced with orange peel,  apple,  hibiscus,  ginger and
rose buds.  The result is  a refreshing and sweet fusion tea,  s l ightly spicy
with floral notes .

The Rose Lounge Signature Tea | £6

A combination of high quality Chinese black tea and bergamot oil .
The embodiment of the finest English tea,  Earl Grey is  a beautifully
scented tea with flowery and citrus flavours .

Earl Grey | £6

The unmistakable flavour of chocolate without all  the calories!  
A medium bodied blend of Chinese and Ceylon black teas that has been
combined with chocolate chips and coconut to produce a wonderfully
light black tea with a strong aroma and undertones of chocolate .

Chocolate Tea | £6

SCENTED BLACK TEA

BLACK TEA

Our finest English Breakfast tea is  a delicious combination of high
altitude grown broken orange pekoe black teas which have been blended
to produce a full -bodied tea with delicate flowery and spicy undertones .

English Breakfast | £6

Goomtee is  ranked among the top gardens in the Darjeeling district ,
India and produces luscious green leaves with hues ranging from oaky-
brown to l ight green.  This tea offers a deliciously smooth and
refreshing cup with distinctive muscatel  characteristics .

Darjeeling Goomtee, 2nd Flush | £6



The Sofitel  Smokey Oolong Tea has been exclusively hand-crafted for
the Rose Lounge at Sofitel  St James.  The deep smokey notes of Lapsang
Souchong combine beautifully with the elegant flowery and honey tones
from the Oolong Tea.  The result is  a complex medium bodied black tea
with honey undertones,  a long finish and a distinctive smokey aroma.

Smoked Oolong - Sofitel Signature Tea | £6

Tie Guan Yan " Iron Goddess of Mercy" is  considered to be one of
the top ten most famous Chinese teas .  
This premium oolong tea created during the Qing Dynasty in Anxi,
Fujian province,  in a beautiful mountainous landscape with plentiful
moisture throughout all  the seasons.  The light-yellow infusion offers a
refreshing aroma and a gently flavour with fruity undertones .

Tie Guan Yin | £6.8

OOLONG

GREEN TEA

This tea comes from the Fujian province and is  also known as "Phoenix
Dragon Pearls" .  The dragon represents the green tea whilst  the beauty
of the phoenix is  found in the jasmine flowers .  The jasmine flowers are
blended with tea leaves and hand-rolled together.
As the pearls unfold,  a wonderfully sweet jasmine fragrance is  released.

Dragon Jasmine Pearls | £6

Dragon well  is  one of the most famous Chinese green teas worldwide,
renowned for its  quality and remarkable flavour.  True Dragon well  tea,
with its  unique flat and crisp leaves,  is  grown only in the Hangzhou
area in Zhejiang province.  This l ight tea smoothly combines the classic
green tea character with a sweet and slightly fruity aroma.

Dragon well (Lung Ching) | £6

Genmaicha, or ‘rice tea’ ,  is  a combination of green Sencha, roasted
grains rice and popped rice .  This distinct Japanese tea has bright golden
infusion and nutty, s l ightly savoury flavour.

Genmaicha Green | £6



A wonderful palette cleanser which is  both smooth and subtly vegetal .
This pale coloured infusion has delectable floral  notes and slight hints
of sweet honey creating an elegant and uplifting experience.

Silver Needles | £6

Snow Buds is  a premium white tea,  grown in southeast China at a
notable altitude of 1,000 metres,  just as it  has been for over a 100
years now. Its  name derives from the downy appearance of the delicate
leaves and buds.  Consisting of only hand plucked buds and youngest
leaves,  this tea has a pale-yellow cup with a warm and sweet flavour,
with a pleasant vegetal  after taste .  Despite its  mellow and light nature,
it  retains a unique "green soul" .

Snow Buds | £6

WHITE TEA

TISANE

A delicious immune boosting tisane with Rooibos tea,  ginger,  hibiscus,
star anise and rose hips .  A great blend to help support your immunity
and the body. This fruit tea is  packed with vitamin C and has fantastic
anti-bacterial  and anti-viral  properties .

Healthy Immunity Herbal Infusion | £6

An exciting,  pure fruit tea consisting of a wide selection of berries and
a few other dried fruits ,  such as papaya.  The deep red cup is
characterized by a vivid fruitiness and a pleasing sweetness that is
balanced by the tart hints of hibiscus.

Very Berry | £6



Hot Drink s
Americano
French Press
Espresso
Double Espresso
Cappuccino
Latte
Flat White
Macchiato
Mocha
Hot Chocolate 
Matcha Latte

£6.00
£6.00
£6.00
£6.00
£6.00
£6.00
£6.00
£6.00
£6.00
£6.00
£9.00



Champagn e
Moët & Chandon Brut Impérial  
Frerejean Freres,  Brut,  Premier Cru 
Frerejean Freres,  Extra Brut,  Premier Cru
Moët & Chandon Rosé Impérial  
Veuve Clicquot Yellow Label 
Frerejean Freres,  Blanc de Blancs,  Premier Cru
Bollinger Special  Cuvée Brut
Veuve Clicquot Brut Rosé 
Frerejean Freres,  Cuvée Rosé,  Premier Cru 
Bollinger Rosé 
Frerejean Freres,  Cuvée de Hussards,  2012, Premier Cru 
Bollinger La Grande Année Brut 
Veuve Clicquot La Grande Dame Brut 
Dom Pérignon Brut 
Bollinger La Grande Année Rosé 
Krug Grande Cuvée Brut 
Louis Roederer Cristal  Brut 
Dom Pérignon Rosé 
Armand de Brignac Brut 
Louis Roederer Cristal  Rosé 

£130
£150
£165
£165
£172
£182
£185
£190
£210
£230
£330
£350
£480
£500
£445
£510
£635
£780

£1050
£1400

CHAMPAGNE BY THE BOTTLE

Moët & Chandon Brut Impérial   
Moët & Chandon Rosé Impérial
Veuve Clicquot Yellow Label

£22
£28
£29

CHAMPAGNE BY THE GLASS



Wine
Francisco Casas,  Abba Grand Reserva 
Tempranillo -  Toro,  Spain 
Chateau Lucas,  Lussac St Emilion
Merlot,  Cab Franc, Bordeaux, France
Domaine Pierre Mayeul
Pinot Noir,  Burgundy -  France 
Cloudy Bay
Pinot Noir -  Marlborough, New Zealand 

£74

RED WINE GLASS BOTTLE

£17.5

£90£20

£108£25

£115£27

Nittnaus Grüner Velt l iner Reserve
Grüner Veltl iner -  Burgenland, Austria
Pouil ly Fume Domaine Charles Deloire
Sauvignon Blanc -  Loire,  France
Cloudy Bay
Sauvignon Blanc -  Marlborough, New Zealand
Domaine Ellevin,  Chablis  1er Chardonnay -
Burgundy, France

£78

WHITE WINE GLASS BOTTLE

£18.5

£85£21

£92£22

£114£26

Whispering Angel ,  Château d’Esclans
Grenache, Cinsault,  Côtes de Provence, France

£84

ROSÉ WINE GLASS BOTTLE

£19



Gin
O’Ndina
Boatyard Double Gin
Schrodingers Katzen Gin

DRY

Roku Gin 
Martin Miller 's  Westbourne
Tanqueray No.  TEN

CITRUS

Villa Ascenti Gin
Bareksten Botanical Gin
Monkey 47

FLORAL & HERBAL

SOMETHING UNIQUE

£14
£14
£20

£14
£14
£14

Boatyard Old Tom
Audemus Pink Pepper
Cambridge Truffle

£14
£15
£18

£14
£15
£24



Scot c h
Glenmorangie Original
Oban 14yrs
Dalmore 15yrs

HIGHLANDS

Highland Park 12yrs
Talisker 10yrs

ISLAND

Aberlour 12yrs
Macallan 12yrs Double Cask
Glenfarclas 21yrs

SPEYSIDE

LOWLANDS

£15
£26
£35

£14
£16

Auchentoshan Three Woods
Ailsa Bay Sweet Smoke

£16
£25
£60

£18
£20

ISIAY

Laphroaig 10yrs
Lagavulin 16yrs 
Bunnahabhain 18yrs

£16
£30
£45



Whiske y
Suntory Toki
Nikka Pure Malt Black
Yamazaki 12yrs

JAPANESE WHISKEY

Woodford Reserve
Four Roses Single Barrel
Blanton’s Gold Reserve

AMERICAN WHISKEY

Connemara Peated
Bushmills  16yrs
Roe & Coe

IRISH WHISKEY

£14
£22
£45

£15
£20
£45

£16
£35
£14



Spiri t s
Ketel One Vodka
Grey Goose
Elit  Vodka

VODKA

Diplomatico Exclusiva
Zacapa 23 Centenario
Havana Club 15yrs

RUM

Rémy Martin 1738
Hine Antique
Hennessy XO

COGNAC

£13
£15
£17

£16
£19
£50

£18
£40
£60

Fortaleza Blanco
Casamigos Reposado
Don Julio Aneto

TEQUILA

£20
£22
£19



Other Drink s
Noam Lager
Freedom Pale Ale
Brewdog punk IPA
Sassy Cider

BOTTLED BEERS

£8
£8
£8
£8

Lucky Saint Lager 0.5%

NON-ALCOHOLIC BEERS

£8

Franklin & Sons Lemonade
Franklin & Sons Ginger Beer
Franklin & Sons Ginger Ale
Franklin & Sons Soda Water
Franklin & Sons Tonic
Coke 
Diet Coke 
Coke Zero 
Apple Juice
Orange Juice
Grapefruit Juice 
Tomato Juice
Small  Stil l  or Sparkling water (33cl )
Large Stil l  or Sparkling water (75cl )

SOFT DRINKS

£6
£6
£6
£6
£6
£6
£6
£6
£6
£6
£6
£6
£4
£6



All spirits  are served in measures of 50ml and 
upon request in measures of 25ml.



All  wines are served in measures of 175ml and 

upon request in measures of 125ml.



All  champagnes are served in measures of 125ml.



Port and Sherry are served in measures of 75ml.



All  vintages were correct at the time of printing,  
but are subject to change.



Earn Reward points with the ALL dining offer!

Scan the QR code to download the Accor ALL App, join our
lifestyle loyalty programme ALL –Accor Live Limitless and register

your credit card in the ALL wallet .  Then start earning points by
paying your bil l  with the credit card registered in your ALL wallet .



All  prices are in Pounds Sterling and inclusive of VAT.

A discretionary 15% service charge will  be added to your final
account.

The Rose Lounge


