tea Gelection

SCENTED BLACK TEA

The Rose Lounge Signature Tea | £6

The Rose Lounge Signature Tea has been created exclusively by Camellia's Tea House for Sofitel St James London. A gorgeous black tea blend, carefully balanced with orange peel, apple, hibiscus, ginger and rose buds. The result is a refreshing and sweet fusion tea, slightly spicy with floral notes.

Earl Grey | £6

A combination of high quality Chinese black tea and bergamot oil. The embodiment of the finest English tea, Earl Grey is a beautifully scented tea with flowery and citrus flavours.

Chocolate Tea | £6

The unmistakable flavour of chocolate without all the calories! A medium bodied blend of Chinese and Ceylon black teas that has been combined with chocolate chips and coconut to produce a wonderfully light black tea with a strong aroma and undertones of chocolate.

BLACK TEA

English Breakfast | £6

Our finest English Breakfast tea is a delicious combination of high altitude grown broken orange pekoe black teas which have been blended to produce a full-bodied tea with delicate flowery and spicy undertones.

Darjeeling Goomtee, 2nd Flush | £6

Goomtee is ranked among the top gardens in the Darjeeling district, India and produces luscious green leaves with hues ranging from oakybrown to light green. This tea offers a deliciously smooth and refreshing cup with distinctive muscatel characteristics.

OOLONG

Smoked Oolong - Sofitel Signature Tea | £6

The Sofitel Smokey Oolong Tea has been exclusively hand-crafted for the Rose Lounge at Sofitel St James. The deep smokey notes of Lapsang Souchong combine beautifully with the elegant flowery and honey tones from the Oolong Tea. The result is a complex medium bodied black tea with honey undertones, a long finish and a distinctive smokey aroma.

Tie Guan Yin | £6.8

Tie Guan Yan "Iron Goddess of Mercy" is considered to be one of the top ten most famous Chinese teas.

This premium oolong tea created during the Qing Dynasty in Anxi, Fujian province, in a beautiful mountainous landscape with plentiful moisture throughout all the seasons. The light-yellow infusion offers a refreshing aroma and a gently flavour with fruity undertones.

GREEN TEA

Dragon Jasmine Pearls | £6

This tea comes from the Fujian province and is also known as "Phoenix Dragon Pearls". The dragon represents the green tea whilst the beauty of the phoenix is found in the jasmine flowers. The jasmine flowers are blended with tea leaves and hand-rolled together.

As the pearls unfold, a wonderfully sweet jasmine fragrance is released.

Dragon well (Lung Ching) | £6

Dragon well is one of the most famous Chinese green teas worldwide, renowned for its quality and remarkable flavour. True Dragon well tea, with its unique flat and crisp leaves, is grown only in the Hangzhou area in Zhejiang province. This light tea smoothly combines the classic green tea character with a sweet and slightly fruity aroma.

Genmaicha Green | £6

Genmaicha, or 'rice tea', is a combination of green Sencha, roasted grains rice and popped rice. This distinct Japanese tea has bright golden infusion and nutty, slightly savoury flavour.

WHITE TEA

Silver Needles | £6

A wonderful palette cleanser which is both smooth and subtly vegetal. This pale coloured infusion has delectable floral notes and slight hints of sweet honey creating an elegant and uplifting experience.

Snow Buds | £6

Snow Buds is a premium white tea, grown in southeast China at a notable altitude of 1,000 metres, just as it has been for over a 100 years now. Its name derives from the downy appearance of the delicate leaves and buds. Consisting of only hand plucked buds and youngest leaves, this tea has a pale-yellow cup with a warm and sweet flavour, with a pleasant vegetal after taste. Despite its mellow and light nature, it retains a unique "green soul".

TISANE

Healthy Immunity Herbal Infusion | £6

A delicious immune boosting tisane with Rooibos tea, ginger, hibiscus, star anise and rose hips. A great blend to help support your immunity and the body. This fruit tea is packed with vitamin C and has fantastic anti-bacterial and anti-viral properties.

Very Berry | £6

An exciting, pure fruit tea consisting of a wide selection of berries and a few other dried fruits, such as papaya. The deep red cup is characterized by a vivid fruitiness and a pleasing sweetness that is balanced by the tart hints of hibiscus.



Americano	£6.00
French Press	£6.00
Espresso	£6.00
Double Espresso	
Cappuccino	£6.00
Latte	£6.00
Flat White	£6.00
Macchiato	£6.00
Mocha	£6.00
Hot Chocolate	£6.00
Matcha Latte	£9.00

Champagne

CHAMPAGNE BY THE BOTTLE

Moët & Chandon Brut Impérial	£130
Frerejean Freres, Brut, Premier Cru	£150
Frerejean Freres, Extra Brut, Premier Cru	£165
Moët & Chandon Rosé Impérial	£165
Veuve Clicquot Yellow Label	£172
Frerejean Freres, Blanc de Blancs, Premier Cru	£182
Bollinger Special Cuvée Brut	£185
Veuve Clicquot Brut Rosé	£190
Frerejean Freres, Cuvée Rosé, Premier Cru	£210
Bollinger Rosé	£230
Frerejean Freres, Cuvée de Hussards, 2012, Premier Cru	£330
Bollinger La Grande Année Brut	£350
Veuve Clicquot La Grande Dame Brut	£480
Dom Pérignon Brut	£500
Bollinger La Grande Année Rosé	£445
Krug Grande Cuvée Brut	£510
Louis Roederer Cristal Brut	£635
Dom Pérignon Rosé	£780
Armand de Brignac Brut	£1050
Louis Roederer Cristal Rosé	£1400

CHAMPAGNE BY THE GLASS

Moët & Chandon Brut Impérial	£22
Moët & Chandon Rosé Impérial	£28
Veuve Clicquot Yellow Label	£29



RED WINE	GLASS	BOTTLE
Francisco Casas, Abba Grand Reserva	£17.5	£74
Tempranillo - Toro, Spain		
Chateau Lucas, Lussac St Emilion		
Merlot, Cab Franc, Bordeaux, France	£20	£90
Domaine Pierre Mayeul		
Pinot Noir, Burgundy - France	£25	£108
Cloudy Bay		
Pinot Noir - Marlborough, New Zealand	£27	£115
WHITE WINE	GLASS	BOTTLE
Nittnaus Grüner Veltliner Reserve	£18.5	£78
Grüner Veltliner - Burgenland, Austria		
Pouilly Fume Domaine Charles Deloire	£21	£85
Sauvignon Blanc - Loire, France		
Cloudy Bay	£22	£92
Sauvignon Blanc - Marlborough, New Zealand	607	0114
Domaine Ellevin, Chablis 1er Chardonnay -	£26	£114
Burgundy, France		
ROSÉ WINE	GLASS	BOTTLE
Whispering Angel, Château d'Esclans	£19	£84
Grenache, Cinsault, Côtes de Provence, France		



DRY

O'Ndina	£14
Boatyard Double Gin	£14
Schrödingers Katzen Gin	£20
CITRUS	
Roku Gin	£14
Martin Miller's Westbourne	£14
Tanqueray No. TEN	£14
FLORAL & HERBAL	
Villa Ascenti Gin	£14
Bareksten Botanical Gin	£15
Monkey 47	£18
SOMETHING UNIQUE	
Boatyard Old Tom	£14
Audemus Pink Pepper	£15
Cambridge Truffle	£24
Gambinge fruite	& ∠ 1 T

Gotoh

HIGHLANDS

Glenmorangie Original Oban 14yrs Dalmore 15yrs	£15 £26 £35
ISLAND	
Highland Park 12yrs Talisker 10yrs	£14 £16
SPEYSIDE	
Aberlour 12yrs Macallan 12yrs Double Cask Glenfarclas 21yrs	£16 £25 £60
LOWLANDS	
Auchentoshan Three Woods Ailsa Bay Sweet Smoke	£18 £20
ISIAY	
Laphroaig 10yrs Lagavulin 16yrs Bunnahabhain 18yrs	£16 £30 £45

Whiskey

JAPANESE WHISKEY

Suntory Toki Nikka Pure Malt Black Yamazaki 12yrs	£14 £22 £45
AMERICAN WHISKEY	
Woodford Reserve	£15
Four Roses Single Barrel	£20
Blanton's Gold Reserve	£45
IRISH WHISKEY	
Connemara Peated	£16
Bushmills 16yrs	£35
Roe & Coe	£14

Spirits

VODKA

Ketel One Vodka Grey Goose Elit Vodka	£13 £15 £17
RUM	
Diplomatico Exclusiva	£16
Zacapa 23 Centenario	£19
Havana Club 15yrs	£50
COGNAC	
Rémy Martin 1738	£18
Hine Antique	£40
Hennessy XO	£60
TEQUILA	
Fortaleza Blanco	£ 20
Casamigos Reposado	£22
Don Julio Aneto	£19

Otter Grinks

BOTTLED BEERS

Noam Lager	£8
Freedom Pale Ale	83
Brewdog punk IPA	£8
Sassy Cider	£8
NON-ALCOHOLIC BEERS	
Lucky Saint Lager 0.5%	83
SOFT DRINKS	
Franklin & Sons Lemonade	£6
Franklin & Sons Ginger Beer	$\mathfrak{L}6$
Franklin & Sons Ginger Ale	\mathfrak{L}_6
Franklin & Sons Soda Water	$\mathfrak{L}6$
Franklin & Sons Tonic	\mathfrak{L}_6
Coke	$\mathfrak{L}6$
Diet Coke	£6
Coke Zero	£6
Apple Juice	£6
Orange Juice	£6
Grapefruit Juice	\mathfrak{L}_6
Tomato Juice	£6
Small Still or Sparkling water (33cl)	$\mathfrak{L}4$
Large Still or Sparkling water (75cl)	£6

The Rose Dounge

All spirits are served in measures of 50ml and upon request in measures of 25ml.

All wines are served in measures of 175ml and upon request in measures of 125ml.

All champagnes are served in measures of 125ml.

Port and Sherry are served in measures of 75ml.

All vintages were correct at the time of printing, but are subject to change.

Earn Reward points with the ALL dining offer!
Scan the QR code to download the Accor ALL App, join our lifestyle loyalty programme ALL -Accor Live Limitless and register your credit card in the ALL wallet. Then start earning points by paying your bill with the credit card registered in your ALL wallet.

All prices are in Pounds Sterling and inclusive of VAT.

A discretionary 15% service charge will be added to your final account.

